75302170 APN: 1320-28-510-008 DEED OF RECONVEYANCE

MARRIED WOMAN AS HER SOLE AND SEPA	RATE PROPERTY		(TRUSTOR
• WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL NV 2 1			(TRUSTEE
ATEDMARCH_21 2001	, AND RECORDED AS	INSTRUMENT NO. 0511132	
N MARCH 27 2001 , IN BOOK 030	1 , PAGE 6782	, OF OFFICIAL RECORDS, IN TH	E OFFICE
F THE COUNTY RECORDER OF DOUGLAS	, COUR	NTY, STATE OF NEVADA HAS BEE	N PAID.
OW THEREFORE, the present Trustee	(s) under said Dec	ed of Trust do (es) hereby RECO	NVEY
nto the parties entitled thereto	all right, title a	nd interest which was heretofor	·e
cquired by said Trustee(s) under			••
	•		
	k.		•
	e Sea	The state of the s	
lated this 25th day of SEPTEM	BER 2001 X		
		( ) a letter se	$\langle \ \rangle$
and the second of the second o	< <_	Jeret use	
	BY	DEREK GUSSE	
	\ \		
STATE OF NEVADA			
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS	00	supremental of 2001-20 hefor	ra ma th
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS	und	SEPTEMBER 25 2001 200 before ersigned, a Notary Public in a	and for s
	Cou	nty and State personally appear	red
DEREK GUSSE and respec	tively of the Corp	e to be the <u>CREDIT MANAGER</u> oration that executed the with	in instru
ment behalf of the Corporation the	rein named, and ac	knowledged to me that such Cor	poration
executed the same.	\		
-16 mai		J. CASSELMAN	:
Notary Public Signature		NOTARY PUBLIC - NEVADA Appt. Recorded in CARSON CITY	
		8 No.01-69502-3 My Appt. Exp. April 1, 2005	• •
			•
\ \ \			
	/		<b>.</b>
When recorded mail to :		Space Below for Recorders S	tamp
$\rightarrow$			
	11		
WELLS FARGO		REQUESTED BY	

FINANCIAL NEVADA, INC. #112 3861 South Carson Street Carson City, Nevada 89701

MARQUIS TITLE & ESCROW
IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
DOUGLAS CO. NEVADA

2001 SEP 28 PM 3: 25

LINDA SLATER - RECORDER

0524020 57.00 RECORDER
BK0901PG8183